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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2006 MERCEDES-BENZ S 500
4MATIC
VIN: WDBNG84J06A470307
SEDAN 4 DR
5.0L V8 F SOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/5/22 at 4:33:35 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

15 Service history records

3 Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease,
Personal

Last owned in Ohio

38,666 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Year purchased 2005 2008 2012

Type of owner Personal lease Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 11 mo. 4 yrs. 5 mo. 10 years

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida Ohio Ohio

Estimated miles driven per year 8,490/yr 2,527/yr 1,004/yr

Last reported odometer reading 17,495 28,955 38,666

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=g5FtQhIkFWkj9ikYXSs8S1IrWsXttkJn1l2i5vZfkPbR9UTlJ1mTvFHXDmKGkXuwZmr1B67-IAkG0iDcJM9sok-13dGlY7S3ARszeWEbZO2rlyYnLmuAnUpA_LnyoRi_sOE4vKkIHECN0aBFFKq07anxYw_-aqZD2h64U0C6yLKEDL5yiUAdkD-oQVLkGrwNuPSMb01Qn7edEmFzMPl4k72uouIajABoHxwDPWdFh-rakunE7sZf5CdN6Vorwg91Uo3T6RNzKV9iJxTC0ssnzM7FV2opn5dW4QwyyCOkQwquZt4WclCRzSPbgRb17kPg1FaHSnJ8y90XG-8zPsv5Hn9Nd4V1L9wDjrsxM56G3D0iNcf-lzkx3E8PpFrFXsMoOPdTvIAg7dQk
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=g5FtQhIkFWkj9ikYXSs8S1IrWsXttkJn1l2i5vZfkPbR9UTlJ1mTvFHXDmKGkXuwZmr1B67-IAkG0iDcJM9sok-13dGlY7S3ARszeWEbZO2rlyYnLmuAnUpA_LnyoRi_sOE4vKkIHECN0aBFFKq07anxYw_-aqZD2h64U0C6yLKEDL5yiUAdkD-oQVLkGrwNuPSMb01Qn7edEmFzMPl4k72uouIajABoHxwDPWdFh-rakunE7sZf5CdN6Vorwg91Uo3T6RNzKV9iJxTC0ssnzM7FV2opn5dW4QwyyCOkQwquZt4WclCRzSPbgRb17kPg1FaHSnJ8y90XG-8zPsv5Hn9Nd4V1L9wDjrsxM56G3D0iNcf-lzkx3E8PpFrFXsMoOPdTvIAg7dQk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment


9/5/22, 5:33 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 MERCEDES-BENZ S 500 4MATIC: WDBNG84J06A470307

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBNG84J06A470307 2/7

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any
open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2005

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Lease Vehicle
8,490 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/31/2005
 

150
  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wellington, FL

Odometer reading reported
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle

02/23/2006
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wellington, FL
Title #0094063853

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

03/01/2007
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wellington, FL
Title #0094063853

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

08/09/2007
 

16,619
  Dealer Inventory
Warwick, RI

Vehicle offered for sale

10/18/2007
 

16,642
  Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and
sold at auction every year.

10/20/2007
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

11/10/2007
 

Mercedes-Benz of Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates, IL
847-885-7000
mercedeshoffman.com

 4.5 / 5.0

104 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

11/13/2007
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle sold

12/03/2007
 

17,495
  Mercedes-Benz of Easton
Columbus, OH
614-291-2007
mercedesbenzofeaston.com

 4.6 / 5.0

598 V ifi d R i

Vehicle serviced
- Doors checked

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=jcEmt5nQwrgzcz8ZJHf-1lJBSXVRtVUeE9t27NqH7JkZpDOpLb7HWd2I9unRnogveOaqaKltWJYPQG8HliiM_i8EbWSSJn0iFp0FC_HtUU0Yj5Bws5k2AnSPwU2It9V_zeaZ5vUMQY6yqji8LuEYI5WK2L58HNNmIIJC-yvMoC1U15ZeZCDwsCaS9uz5c3726rHOtR9vNaoGLgdykEvq2a8UUH3x4a4-wj3Zf7nxQtwAl42Xpnz2IMzeptTOACjIzcyfwY1xjcYPVHBvc63CKsKE5Y83FnXAaNDE-qlQlJrNPIQy8NeuY1Gis4yJ_RodY6C5btQwDUaGlxJcZF-ef3RfMTR4DCN1m2liaoF8JMjprdEX-vORs4xL6dZjnoBr7rFLud2kBRtDuvO4REro1BFY7Nf0x9dpym-rPXRHsqwXV7tmUqsttnZod65-_mYM7lPw7unC34wERvAqJaZaIrZNa18tNttLdrVbkYkRdehHW_Pcl2grOEa9FqADLnidlw5DW52NbGjDyqH8W_zVznCon6soDp9NC0jCcvNWkCwDL_ho_x3hd4hS5fRHaNAknL47D4QzjaUTLYktkeI-ij1CCnFyOfJQJjuYVr7xyytPbqJs1BzQ9LXrFzvgXOndNLR8Lau4toB2MTX605csiBB3u0_sXOD1hgmXJ69JQt2PWvky4cZGtvx8jOyy3ixJeQo
http://www.mercedeshoffman.com/
http://www.mercedeshoffman.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofeaston.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofeaston.com/
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598 Verified Reviews

Owner 2
Purchased:
2008

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
2,527 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/02/2008
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Canal Winchester, OH
Title #3105579712

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location

01/15/2008
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Canal Winchester, OH
Title #2301050830

Title issued or updated
- Duplicate title issued
- Loan or lien reported

02/14/2008
 

17,955
  Mercedes-Benz of Easton
Columbus, OH
614-291-2007
mercedesbenzofeaston.com

 4.6 / 5.0

598 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Transmission fluid/oil leak checked

05/19/2008
 

18,461
  Mercedes-Benz of Easton
Columbus, OH
614-291-2007
mercedesbenzofeaston.com

 4.6 / 5.0

598 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Engine oil/fluid leak checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Steering/suspension checked

01/07/2009
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Canal Winchester, OH
Title #3105579712

Registration issued or renewed

04/13/2009
 

20,101
  Mercedes-Benz of Easton
Columbus, OH
614-291-2007
mercedesbenzofeaston.com

 4.6 / 5.0

598 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tires rotated
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Battery replaced
- Drivability/performance checked

01/16/2010
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Canal Winchester, OH
Title #3105579712

Registration issued or renewed

04/05/2010
 

21,897
  Mercedes-Benz of Easton
Columbus, OH
614-291-2007
mercedesbenzofeaston.com

 4.6 / 5.0

598 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Brakes checked
- Fluids checked
- Drivability/performance checked
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Air filter replaced

07/12/2010 22,436
  Mercedes-Benz of Easton Vehicle serviced

 9,256 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 9,256 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 9,256 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 9,256 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 9,256 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mercedesbenzofeaston.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofeaston.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofeaston.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofeaston.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofeaston.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofeaston.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofeaston.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofeaston.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofeaston.com/
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  Columbus, OH
614-291-2007
mercedesbenzofeaston.com

 4.6 / 5.0

598 Verified Reviews

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked

12/30/2010
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Canal Winchester, OH
Title #3105579712

Registration issued or renewed

05/02/2011
 

Mercedes-Benz of Easton
Columbus, OH
614-291-2007
mercedesbenzofeaston.com

 4.6 / 5.0

598 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Drivability/performance checked
- Fluids checked
- Fuel filter replaced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

09/06/2011
 

Mercedes-Benz of Easton
Columbus, OH
614-291-2007
mercedesbenzofeaston.com

 4.6 / 5.0

598 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tire repaired

12/30/2011
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Canal Winchester, OH
Title #3105579712

Registration issued or renewed

06/16/2012
 

28,923
  Germain Lexus of Easton
Columbus, OH
614-478-2002
germain.com

 4.6 / 5.0

417 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

06/18/2012
 

Germain Lexus of Easton
Columbus, OH
614-478-2002
lexusofeaston.com

 4.6 / 5.0

417 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in
order to prepare it for sale. That's a good
thing!

06/22/2012
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

06/25/2012
 

28,955
  Germain Lexus of Easton
Columbus, OH
614-478-2002
lexusofeaston.com

 4.6 / 5.0

417 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

 9,256 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 9,256 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 9,256 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 5,787 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 5,787 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 5,787 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mercedesbenzofeaston.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofeaston.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofeaston.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofeaston.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofeaston.com/
http://www.germain.com/
http://www.germain.com/
http://www.lexusofeaston.com/
http://www.lexusofeaston.com/
http://www.lexusofeaston.com/
http://www.lexusofeaston.com/
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06/26/2012
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbus, OH
Title #2301576080

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in

inventory

Owner 3
Purchased:
2012

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
1,004 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/05/2012
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/09/2012
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Powell, OH
Title #2301581482

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported

07/12/2012
 

Germain Lexus of Easton
Columbus, OH
614-478-2002
lexusofeaston.com

 4.6 / 5.0

417 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

07/19/2012
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Powell, OH
Title #2301581482

Registration issued or renewed

08/12/2013
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Powell, OH
Title #2301581482

Registration issued or renewed

08/18/2014
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Powell, OH
Title #2301581482

Registration issued or renewed

08/13/2015
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wilmington, OH
Title #2301581482

Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location

07/28/2016
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wilmington, OH
Title #2301581482

Registration issued or renewed

08/09/2017
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wilmington, OH
Title #2301581482

Registration issued or renewed

02/13/2018
 

34,212
  Tire Discounters
Wilmington, OH
937-382-0958
tirediscounters.com

 4.3 / 5.0

66 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) replaced

04/07/2018
 

Tire Discounters
Wilmington, OH
937-382-0958
tirediscounters.com

 4.3 / 5.0

66 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

 5,787 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 72 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.lexusofeaston.com/
http://www.lexusofeaston.com/
http://www.tirediscounters.com/
http://www.tirediscounters.com/
http://www.tirediscounters.com/
http://www.tirediscounters.com/
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08/16/2018
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wilmington, OH
Title #2301581482

Registration issued or renewed

11/14/2018
 

35,146
  Tire Discounters
Wilmington, OH
937-382-0958
tirediscounters.com/store/wilmingt
on

 4.3 / 5.0

66 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

08/14/2019
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wilmington, OH
Title #2301581482

Registration issued or renewed

08/13/2020
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wilmington, OH
Title #2301581482

Registration issued or renewed

08/03/2021
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wilmington, OH
Title #2301581482

Registration issued or renewed

07/20/2022
 

38,665
  Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/27/2022
 

Subaru of Kings Auto Mall
Cincinnati, OH
513-583-9300
subaruofkingsautomall.com

 4.6 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

07/27/2022
 

38,666
  Kings Mazda
Cincinnati, OH
513-683-4900
kingsmazda.com

 4.7 / 5.0

96 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

07/29/2022
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cincinnati, OH
Title #8303208990

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in

inventory

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

 72 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 72 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 131 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 145 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.tirediscounters.com/store/wilmington
http://www.tirediscounters.com/store/wilmington
http://www.subaruofkingsautomall.com/
http://www.subaruofkingsautomall.com/
http://www.kingsmazda.com/
http://www.kingsmazda.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
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CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

9/5/22 4:33:35 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

